LISTE DES PILOTES CFM-CHALLENGE 2017

VHC

N°

302
303
305
308
309
30
an
32
314
5
3G
v
an
322
323
324
325

328

I
332

340
2
344
M

Hom

Louis
UTTEWILLER
LEJEUNE
DEBEAUMNE
BONMARDEL
FERRETTI
GROPP1
TOUPENCE
BONMNOT
SCHYRR
PO
RITZENTHALER
TORCAT
GUELFA
DEMESSIME
DURET
PROVOST
BREBANT
RIEHL
TISZOT
RIEHL
CALBET
RIEU

TORAL
AGOETINI
CAUCHOIS
BRULAT
WVERMAY

28

Christian

Dominigue
Philippe

ST CroisiEurope

Voltures

Opel Commaodons GSE

Porsche 511 5C

Jida originale
Van Diemen RFE&2

Volkswagan Sciroscs

Marcadior
Tiga
Martini MK 32
HAogoma FL1G00
Crossla 12 F
Masini MK 15
Royale RP24
Porsche 811 RS
Porscha 511 5C
Alpana AT10
Alpina A110
Alpana AT10
Alpane ATID
By 2002
Lotus Elan
BMW 323
Porscha 511 5C
Porscha 811 5C
Renault B Gordini
Ford Mustang GT
BAMW 635

Volkewagen Golf GTI

Ford Cortina Lotus

EFAVOoON

O TS O

IFFSA)

(' MONTAGNE|

Classe

E

E_nmmumnm.;;;nlgggggﬂﬂmgmmﬂ

b
B

CFM {.HALLEM@




